Name Class Roll Number
Pooja kumari
ANJUM ARA

Kajal kumari saw
Chhoti kumari
Saraswati kumari
Prity sinha

I[ram kayanat
Sushma kumari chouhan
Shreya tiwari
Madhu Kumari
Sanju kumari
Anchal Kumari
Barsha kumari
Jasmin bano
Khusboo Kumari
Reshma perween
Deepa kumari
Soni Kumari
Khooshboo kumari
Khooshboo kumari
Shweta Kumari
Chandni perween
Kumari Pooja
LADLI KHATOON
Manisha kumari
Nitu Kumari
Sangita Kumari Rajak
Pinkysharma
Anjali gupta
Dilafroj

Rohan Ram

Bittu kumar

13
30
37
41
57
59
61
91
92
94
107
125
138
139
141
161
183
204
207
207
208
217
221
227
228
230
237
240
242
244
311
329

University Roll Numer
180361019479
180361019447
180361019461
180361019455
180361019498
180361019481
170361016471
180361019507
180361019501
180361019468
180361071447
180361019445
180361019451
180361019460
180361019465
180361019490
180361019456
180361019503
180361019464
180361019464
180361019502
180361019454
180361019466
180361019467
180361019471
180361019477
180361019496
180361019478
180361019446
180361019457
180361019491
180361019452

Score
32/50
30/50
30/50
22 /50
34 /50
24 /50
22/50
36 /50
32/50
28 /50
12/50
30/50
32/50
30/50
30/50
10/50
32/50
28 /50
34 /50
38/50
36 /50
28 /50
16 /50
22/50
26 /50
34 /50
32/50
22 /50
30/50
28 /50
32/50
32/50

Score in 20

12.8
12
12
8.8
13.6
9.6
8.8
14.4
12.8
11.2
4.8
12
12.8
12
12

12.8
11.2
13.6
15.2
14.4
11.2
6.4
8.8
104
13.6
12.8
8.8
12
11.2
12.8
12.8



Name Class Roll Number

Kanhai Bauri 333
Ajay Kumar goe 340
Gulam Ali 364
Rahul kumar 371
BABLU BASFOR 373
ASHISH kumar 380
Prakash Kumar 388
Rahul Kumar yadav 400
Amit Kumar Das 453
Vishal Kumar Sharma 463
Ankit kumar 463
Arun kumar mishra 472
Ravi Kumar Pramamnik 481
SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA 485
Sanjeev Kumar 490
Sandeep Bauri 492
Indrajeet kumar 506
Kartik chatterjee 508
Raju Raj 519
Siddharathagoutampandey 520
Rahul Kumar 521

Ganga Kumari 180361071446

University Roll Numer

180361019462
180361019942
180361019472
180361019485
180361019450
180361019449
180361019480
180361019487
180361019443
170361016503
180361019440
180361019448
180361019489
180361019506
180361019497
180361019494
180361019459
180361019463
180361019485
180361072326
18036109486
71446

Score
24 /50
26 /50
36 /50
36 /50
36 /50
26 /50
36 /50
28 /50
24 /50
32/50
34 /50
28 /50
36 /50
34/50
32/50
30/50
30/50
22/50
36 /50
30/50
32/50
26 /50

Score in 20

9.6
10.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
10.4
14.4
11.2
9.6
12.8
13.6
11.2
14.4
13.6
12.8
12
12
8.8
14.4
12
12.8
10.4



